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Human Rights Support for Community Groups.  

Application Pack  

1. Introduction  

 

 
This Easy Read document 
has information about a 
new programme for 
community groups.  
 

 

 
It also has information 
about how you and your 
community group can apply 
for this programme.  
 

 

 
The programme is run by 
two organisations working 
together.   
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The British Institute of 
Human Rights is a human 
rights charity. We 
sometimes shorten our 
name to BIHR.   

 

 
Just Fair are also a human 
rights charity.  
 

2. About the programme  

 

 

The programme is for 

community or voluntary 

groups based in London.  
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The programme is for 

groups who want support to 

use human rights in their 

work. 

 

 

 
The aim of the human rights 
programme is to create 
something that will help 
your group.   
 

 

 
We will work with you to 
make a human rights 
solution that works best for 
you. 
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The programme will take 

place from May 2024 to July 

2028.  

 

Successful groups will be 

offered £5000 in May 2024 

to start the work.  

 

Successful groups will then 

be offered £50,000 every 

year for 4 years.  

3. Who can apply  
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You should only apply if your 

group meets all of the 

criteria below.  

 

 

Your group must be based 

in London.  

 

Your group must have an 

annual income of less than 

£750,000. 

 

 

Your group must work 

closely with people in your 
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community and be able to 

involve them.  

 

 

 

Your group must be able to 

work with us for 4 years. 

  

 

 

Your group must be able to 

show that you have worked 

on programmes like this one 

before.  
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Your group must work on 

human rights issues such as 

health, housing, poverty or 

disability rights.  

 

 

If your group meets the 

above criteria, read below to 

find out how to apply.  

 

If any of the above does not 

apply to your group, please 

do not apply. 

Your application will not be 

considered.   

4. How to apply  



Page 8 

Page 8 

 

Email info@bihr.org.uk and 

tell us you’d like to apply.  

 

 

We will ask you if you would 

like to apply using our form 

or by video.  

 

mailto:info@bihr.org.uk
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We will then send you the 

application form and/or 

video instructions.  

 

You must return your 

application form or 

application video to us by 

Monday 25th March 2024 at 

5pm.  

5. Support to apply  

 

You can come to an open 

meeting with us if you’d like 

to ask any questions.  
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These meetings will take 

place online on  Zoom on 

29th February 12:30pm – 

1:30pm, and 6th March 5 – 

6pm. 

 

If you’d like to come to a 

meeting please email 

info@bihr.org.uk  

6. After I apply 

 

If your application is 

successful we will invite you 

to interview.  

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/83948232000?pwd=h4GzrKPdNaWUpObSgXDcHLaQDspPVi.1
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/83948232000?pwd=h4GzrKPdNaWUpObSgXDcHLaQDspPVi.1
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/81132457017?pwd=RpROFbGze3BbIjw6bRG5M2SlhubQDZ.1
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/81132457017?pwd=RpROFbGze3BbIjw6bRG5M2SlhubQDZ.1
mailto:info@bihr.org.uk
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The interview will be in 

central London on Monday 

22nd April 2024 or Tuesday 

23rd April 2024.  

 

If your application is 

unsuccessful, we will invite 

you to attend our human 

rights workshops instead.  

 

If you have any questions, 

please email 

info@bihr.org.uk 

 

Thank you for reading our 

application pack.  

 


